GALERIA DOS VENCEDORES

GRANDE PREMIO

SERGIO PAIVA

DATA
10.03.2013
23.03.2014
22.03.2015
20.03.2016
23.04.2017
20.05.2018
26.05.2019
19.12.2020
11.12.2021
17.12.2022
16.12.2023

DIST.
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1700
1700
2000
2000
2000
2000

TEMPO
127.5
125.4
121.7
1271
124.2
1121
112.8
135.4
134.2
135.7
131.6

ANIMAL
JOHN THE DOCTOR
VOULE SOLDI
BALLIAN
BALLON BLUE
SEXTEEN TONS
CHILLY WILLY
NO AR
GENERAL BOB
COSTA AZZURRA
EGGOISTA
IN FACT

JOQUEI

Z.M.ROSA

FABIO SILVA

W.GOMES
W.GOMES
W.GOMES
J.JULIO
F.SALES
W.GOMES
F.H.COSTA
F.H.COSTA
W.GOMES

TREINADOR
M.FERREIRA
J.MARTINS
M.FERREIRA
M.FERREIRA
M.FERREIRA
J.R.CIFUENTES

W.MACIEL
A.MAGNO
J.LEMOS
E.L.SILVA
R.GOMES

PROPRIETARIO
STUD RIBEIRAO
STUD 3 IRMAOS
STUD SAO JOSE DOS BASTIOES
STUD SAO JOSE DOS BASTIOES
STUD SAO JOSE DOS BASTIOES
STUD VERDE MARES
STUD 3 IRMAOS
HARAS CARIRI/STUD SAO JOSE DOS BASTIOES
STUD MAGI
EDUARDO LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA
HARAS DEPIGUA




